Resultado dos Virtuais

LAGOA TAQUARAL
Categoria: ELITE
Posigéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Maizena 5698 0 13 13 0
2 Bulldog 251 0 16 16 3
3 Sedentérios -Masquerade 866 0 20 20 4
4 Cataflan & Lost 1583 0 32 32 12
5 Gafanhoto Novo 11407 0 38 38 6
6 Tequila na Trilha 1699 0 45 45 7
7 Pé na Tabua 328 0 51 51 6
8 Zebra 2004 0 53 53 2
9 AE Sabesp 3933 0 96 96 43
10 Zé Calango c'Asbota 350 0 99 99 3
11 Lost Sorocaba 6541 0 102 102 3
12 Feast Wood 4418 0 108 108 6
13 Mercenérias 1173 0 119 119 11
14 Los Gringos 688 0 132 132 13
15 Turminha Bacana 7573 0 215 215 83
16 Na Pegada 10448 0 229 229 14
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